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Stand / Booth F98

Firma
Company

Halle
Hall

Gang
Walkway

Stand
Booth

ABB S.p.A. 8.0 G 60

ABB Schweiz Normelec  
(Levy Fils AG)

8.0 G 60

ABB Stotz-Kontakt GmbH 8.0 G 60

AGFEO GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 K 60

Albrecht Jung GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 E 60

AMX LLC 9.1 D 92

arcus-eds GmbH 9.1 A 69

b+b Automations-  
und Steuerungstechnik GmbH

9.1 F 10

KNX Mitgliedsfirmen auf der light + building 2008 / KNX members at the light + building 2008

Firma
Company

Halle
Hall

Gang
Walkway

Stand
Booth

Becker-Antriebe GmbH 9.1 B 53

Berker GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 B 60

Brück Electronic GmbH (B.E.G. ) 8.0 K 81

Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH 9.1 D 61

Busch-Jaeger Elektro GmbH 8.0 F 60

CD Innovation LTD 9.0 A 11

COMM-TEC Vertriebsgesellschaft  
für Communication  
Technology mbH

8.0 J 75

Danfoss A/S 9.1 B 20

Firma
Company

Halle
Hall

Gang
Walkway

Stand
Booth

DEHN+SÖHNE GmbH+Co. KG 8.0 D 53

Delta Dore S.A. 8.0 F 09

DIVUS GmbH 9.1 F 20

Eberle Controls GmbH 8.0 K 55

Eelectron srl 9.0 A 94

ELDAT GmbH 8.0 K 59

ELKA-Elektronik GmbH 9.1 E 19

Elsner Elektronik GmbH 9.1 B 73

Esylux GmbH 8.0 H 90

Firma
Company

Halle
Hall

Gang
Walkway

Stand
Booth

Gewiss S.p.A. 8.0 A 30

9.0 F 80

Gira Giersiepen GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 B 90

Grässlin GmbH 8.0 H 90

8.0 J 56

Gustav Hensel GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 F 90

Hager Holding GmbH 8.0 G 90

Herbert Waldmann  
GmbH & Co. KG

3.1 B 31

Inaccess Networks S.A. 9.1 E 10

Firma
Company

Halle
Hall

Gang
Walkway

Stand
Booth

Insta Elektro GmbH 3.1 B 90

IPAS GmbH 9.0 D 55

KNX Association 8.0 F 98

Lingg & Janke OHG 8.0 G 20

Merten GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 E 90

Moeller Gebäudeautomation 
GmbH

9.1 C 50 

Navicom Technologies FZCO 9.1 C 91

Opternus Components GmbH 8.0 F 98

Ritto GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 A 50

Firma
Company

Halle
Hall

Gang
Walkway

Stand
Booth

RTS Automation GmbH 8.0 H 11

S. Siedle & Söhne Telefon- und 
Telegraphenwerke OHG

8.0 C 90

Schneider Electric (Lexel AS) 9.1 D 50

Schüco International KG 9.0 B 70

Siemens AG 9.0 E 50

Siemens Schweiz AG 9.1 B 59

Somfy Feinmechanik  
und Elektrotechnik GmbH

9.1 C 11

Tapko Technologies GmbH 8.0 F 98

Firma
Company

Halle
Hall

Gang
Walkway

Stand
Booth

tci GmbH 9.1 C 74

Theben AG 8.0 B 30

Theben HTS AG 8.0 B 30

TRIDONIC.ATCO 2.0 A 30

4.0 D 24

VIMAR S.p.A. 8.0 H 24

Vity Technology 9.1 A 14

WAGO Kontakttechnik  
GmbH & Co. KG

9.0 D 30

Walther-Werke 
Ferdinand Walther GmbH

8.0 C 30

Firma
Company

Halle
Hall

Gang
Walkway

Stand
Booth

WAREMA Electronic GmbH 9.1 B 51

Weinzierl Engineering GmbH 8.0 F 98

Wieland Electric GmbH 8.0 E 70

WHD Wilhelm Huber & Söhne 
GmbH & Co. KG

8.0 J 75

Wilhelm Rutenbeck  
GmbH & Co. KG

8.0 F 30

WindowMaster GmbH 9.1 D 60

Woertz AG 9.0 C 11

Zumtobel Lighting GmbH 2.0 B 30

Halle / Hall 8.0

Halle / Hall 9.1

Halle / Hall 9.0



Company Hall Booth
ABB S.p.A. 8.0 G60 
ABB Schweiz Normelec (Levy Fils AG) 8.0 G60 
ABB Stotz-Kontakt GmbH 8.0 G60 
AGFEO GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 K60 
Albrecht Jung GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 E60 
AMX LLC 9.1 D92 
arcus-eds GmbH 9.1 A69 
b+b Automations- und Steuerungstechnik GmbH 9.1 F10 
Becker-Antriebe GmbH 9.1 B53 
Berker GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 B60 
Brück Electronic GmbH (B.E.G.) 8.0 K81 
Busch - Jaeger Elektro GmbH 8.0 F60 
CD Innovation LTD 9.0 A11 
COMM-TEC Vertriebsgesellschaft für Communication Technology mbH 8.0 J75 
Danfoss A/S 9.1 B20 
Dehn + Söhne GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 D53 
Delta Dore S.A. 8.0 F09 
DIVUS GmbH 9.1 F20 
Eberle Controls GmbH 8.0 K55 
Eelectron srl 9.0 A94 
ELDAT GmbH 8.0 K59 
Elka-Elektronik GmbH 9.1 E19 
Elsner Elektronik GmbH 9.1 B73 
Esylux GmbH 8.0 H90 
Gewiss S.p.A. 8.0 A30 
Gira Giersiepen GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 B90 
Grässlin GmbH 8.0 H90 
Grässlin GmbH 8.0 J56 
Gustav Hensel GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 F90 
Hager Holding GmbH 8.0 G90 
Herbert Waldmann GmbH & Co. KG 3.1 B31 
Inaccess Networks S.A. 9.1 E10 
Insta Elektro GmbH 3.1 B90 
IPAS GmbH 9.0 D55 
KNX Association 8.0 F98 
Lingg & Janke OHG 8.0 G20 
Merten GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 E90 
Moeller Gebäudeautomation GmbH 9.1 C50 



Navicom Technologies FZCO 9.1 C91 
Opternus Components GmbH 8.0 F98 
Ritto GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 A50 
RTS Automation GmbH 8.0 H11 
S. Siedle & Söhne, Telefon- und Telegraphenwerke OHG 8.0 C90 
Schneider Electric (Lexel AS) 9.1 D50 
Schüco International KG 9.0 B70 
Siemens AG 9.0 E50 
Siemens Schweiz AG 9.1 B59 
Somfy Feinmechanik und Elektrotechnik GmbH 9.1 C11 
Tapko Technologies GmbH 8.0 F98 
tci GmbH 8.0 J75 
tci GmbH 9.1 C74 
Theben AG 8.0 B30 
Theben HTS AG 8.0 B30 
TridonicAtco GmbH & Co. KG 2.0 A30 
Vimar SpA. 8.0 H24 
VITY 9.1 A14 
Wago Kontakttechnik GmbH 9.0 D30 
Walther Werke 8.0 C30 
WAREMA electronic GmbH 9.1 B51 
Weinzierl Engineering GmbH 8.0 F98 
Wieland Electric GmbH 8.0 E70 
Wilhelm Huber + Söhne GmbH & Co. KG 8.0 J75 
Wilhelm Rutenbeck GmbH & Co. 8.0 F30 
WindowMaster  A/S 9.1 D60 
Woertz AG 9.0 C11 
Zumtobel AG 2.0 B30 
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